Only requires water to operate
Fail safe design
Drains 2-1/2 gallons in 2 minutes
Why use a Dilution Drain Valve?
• Frees up operator to perform other duties while
draining tank.
• Cools and Diilutes solution while draining
• Can select dilution rates of 2:1 6:1 & 10:1 ratio

Pilot Source
Process Tank
How to Order
A-DDV - XX - XX- XX
ORING MATERIAL
PORT CONNECTION
DILUTION RATIO
DILUTION RATIO
AIR OP STYLE
02 = 2:1
06 = 6:1
10:1 = 10:1
20:1 = 20:1
08 = 1/2” FNPT
12 = 3/4” FNPT
16 = 1.0” FNPT
VT = VITON
KA = KALREZ
Air Op DILUTION DRAIN VALVE
Pg 52